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84th NIKE Chandler Rotary Track and Field - 3/22/2024 to 3/23/2024

Austin Field

Meet Program

Event  2   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay (20)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ASnowflake1

ASt Mary's Ca2

ALincoln Prep3

AChandler4

ATempe5

AMingus Union6

ACesar Chavez7

AAla QC8

ABenjamin Fra9

ATuba City10

AMonument Val11

ATombstone12

ANorthland Pr13

ACoconino14

AGilbert Chri15

ABlue Ridge16

ASt Michael I17

APinon18

AGlendale Pre19

ACoronado (Nv20

Event  4   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles (71)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  9   Finals
Coconino1267 Shroufe, Phineas1

Cactus Shado656 Rock, Michael2

Window Rock4278 Calvert, Aiden3

Cactus Shado616 Craff-Strickland, Alex4

Blue Ridge441 Sarchet, Breckan5

St Michael I3755 Denny, Osceola6

Sahuaro3344 Adkins, Andre7

Glendale Pre1918 Kary, Nate8

Section   2 of  9   Finals
Shadow Ridge3626 Tatum, Aiden1

Benjamin Fra407 Zambrano, Zach2

Liberty2268 Scroggins, Da'vonne3

Rio Rico3240 Clark, Jorge4

Ala WF171 Mitton, Hudson5

Mingus Union2572 Kaliakmanis, Niko6

Tombstone3919 Bidgood, Caiden7

Seton Cathol3556 McAuliff, Joseph8

Section   3 of  9   Finals
Ala QC103 Durrant, William1

Cactus Shado617 Dafnis, Alexander2

Paradise Hon2942 Fair, Caiden3

Bradshaw Mou513 Espinosa, Kayden4

Verrado4136 Maldonado, Alejandro5

West Point4179 Franklin, Zion6

Verrado4113 Bineyard, Aiden7

Verrado4145 Perry, Deyon8

Section   4 of  9   Finals
Ala Ironwood87 Tucker, Makai1

Desert Mount1591 Roberts, Brolin2

Snowflake3636 Ballard, Chayce4

Benjamin Fra382 Hilton, Brigham5

Notre Dame P2852 Bueno, Oliver6

Paradise Hon2934 Baker, Treydon7

Sunnyslope3780 Briggs, Connor8

Section   5 of  9   Finals
Queen Creek3180 Brady, Noah1

Sahuaro3368 Regnier, Jayden2

Higley2041 Harris, Jordyn3

Lee Williams2207 Younger, Coltin4

Arete Prepar218 Neal, Johnny5

Prescott3165 Pifer, Preston6

Montezuma Co2591 Bennetts, Asher7

Prescott3154 Jaume, Frankie8

Section   6 of  9   Finals
Deer Valley1487 Duran, Bradley1

Campo Verde695 Koppert, Grant2

Chinle1117 Honyumptewa, Christopher3

Rock Canyon3290 Murphy, Ryan4

Ala WF168 Llewellyn, Neils5

Chandler Pre1037 Crawford, Aaron6

Fountain Hil1845 Keeler, Garren7

Bradshaw Mou515 Gonzalez, Gabe8

Section   7 of  9   Finals
Canyon View723 Anderson, Braylon1

Seton Cathol3548 Herrera, Gabriel2

Millennium2541 Scott, Kristopher3

Montezuma Co2621 Stubby, Dawson4

Hope Christi2076 Williams, Breylon5

Los Alamos2369 Diaz, JJ6

Montezuma Co2620 Soto, Raul7

Ala QC122 Letner, Dustin8

Section   8 of  9   Finals
Queen Creek3191 Gagnon, Etienne1

West Point4196 Roberson, Faraji2

Canyon View732 Eggers, Carson3

Albuquerque40 Myers, Ethan4

Notre Dame P2884 Ryan, James5

Queen Creek3211 Marsyla, Michael Aiden6

Cesar Chavez919 Davis, Kamar7

Sunnyslope3790 Goe, Prospert8

Section   9 of  9   Finals
Saguaro3317 D'Onofrio, Max1

St Pius X3774 Devany, Noah2

Mingus Union2554 Armstrong, Witten3

Snowflake3684 Willis, Conner4

Snowflake3672 Pitts, Jonathan5

Coronado (Nv1427 Schultz, Ethan6

Valley Chris4028 Goldman, Caleb7

Sandra Day O3439 Davies, Cole8
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Meet Program

Event  6   Boys 100 Meter Dash (160)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  20   Finals
Pinon3093 Begay, Mattiniah1

Montezuma Co2598 Hall, Trey2

Glendale Pre1898 Allam, Hanish3

Hopi2084 Lomayestewa, Jarious4

Glendale Pre1914 Hebert, Cole5

Pinon3102 Crosby, Harrison6

St Michael I3760 Nez, Anthony7

Alamosa31 Maestas, Jesse8

Section   2 of  20   Finals
St Michael I3750 Becenti, Justin1

Tuba City3971 Ben, Marcus2

Northland Pr2789 Finney, Isaac3

Tempe Prepar3896 Waltz, Evan4

Hopi2086 Martinez, Aquino5

Shadow Ridge3607 Jordan, Grant6

Monument Val2647 Smallcanyon, Tyler7

Lincoln Prep2332 Paez, Rafael8

Section   3 of  20   Finals
Longmont2359 Thomas, Tyler1

Combs1304 Rodriguez, Emeterio2

Window Rock4288 Marianito, Kanaan3

Arete Prepar220 Pham, Nhattan4

Crismon1458 Jackson, Grady5

Bradshaw Mou500 Burdell, Logan6

Rock Canyon3284 Ingrassia, Kai7

Northland Pr2803 Ngo, Justin8

Section   4 of  20   Finals
Bradshaw Mou520 Heath, Noah1

Monument Val2648 Smith, Adrian2

Northwest Ch2832 Phetteplace, Joey3

Lee Williams2207 Younger, Coltin4

Santa Fe Pre3499 Goering, Tyler5

Eastmark1678 Glover, Brent6

Page2910 Sutherland, Kemper7

Coronado (Nv1414 Jackson, Connor8

Section   5 of  20   Finals
Tempe3848 Brisbane, N'Kuri1

Scottsdale P3519 Resnick, Eli2

Page2902 Kirchner, Jason3

Coconino1261 Ragan, Alecsander4

Payson2973 Guereque, Marco5

Montezuma Co2624 Wheat, Tay6

Snowflake3671 Pitts, Conover7

Cicero Prepa1183 Hodgson, Luke8

Section   6 of  20   Finals
Atc School280 Trujillo, Gavin1

Combs1294 Craig, Caleb2

Blue Ridge431 McGowen, Carter3

Desert Mount1590 Reising, Brody4

Los Alamos2398 Quintana, Rocco5

Campo Verde675 Curtis, Riley6

Tuba City3972 Benally, Ryyan7

Crismon1461 Little, Dante8

Section   7 of  20   Finals
Window Rock4277 Bia, Jayden1

Cactus594 Jones, John2

Ala WF168 Llewellyn, Neils3

West Point4180 Givens, Amonie4

Ala Ironwood62 Gomez, Malachi5

Notre Dame P2881 Pavone, Mason6

Perry3039 Cameron, Keston7

Montezuma Co2595 Dozal, Isaac8

Section   8 of  20   Finals
Valley Chris4026 Gauthier, Colton1

Paradise Hon2933 Baker, Gage2

Maricopa2409 Barlow, Nate3

Prescott3141 Daniels, Kaden4

Gilbert Chri1860 Ahlman, Kai5

Cactus599 Moncivaiz, Isaiah6

West Point4185 Lopes, Anthony7

Tombstone3935 Masters, Logan8

Section   9 of  20   Finals
Arizona Coll240 Davis, Beckham1

Gilbert Chri1891 Stanbury, Kamari2

Lee Williams2204 White, Devin3

Snowflake3674 Raban, Karter4

Mingus Union2581 Reilly, Brennan5

Cactus Shado609 Aspiras, Dillon6

Seton Cathol3544 Garcia, Julian7

Palmer Ridge2927 Sumpter, Aidan8

Section   10 of  20   Finals
St Mary's Ca3718 Atkinson, Josiah1

Northwest Ch2824 Gonzalez, Anthony2

Ala WF151 Brutus, JJ3

Fountain Hil1850 Romans, Dylan4

Arizona Coll252 Lambert, Kash5

Paradise Hon2930 Ast, Garrison6

Tombstone3949 Torres, Adrian7

McClintock2441 Anderson, Gavin8

Section   11 of  20   Finals
Cesar Chavez954 Woodberry, McKenneth1

Maricopa2419 Hester, Michael2

Agua Fria Un10 Lognjinu, Junior3

Agua Fria Un4 Davis, Hani4

Desert Mount1593 Wilkerson, Braylon5

Valley Vista4075 Hernandez, Jeramicheal6

Notre Dame P2857 Dorward, Dawson7

Arizona Coll265 Sasso, Max8
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Section   12 of  20   Finals...(Event  6   Boys 100 Meter Dash (160))
St Mary's Ca3734 Kerekes, Emeric1

Sahuaro3362 Marine-Bess, Bryce2

Agua Fria Un13 Ndumnjeck, Martin3

Boulder Cree488 Tsau, Nicholas4

Palmer Ridge2926 Rice, Jonathan5

Horizon2116 Partridge, Jordan6

Mingus Union2558 Brueland, Seth7

Cactus606 Stubblefield, Julian8

Section   13 of  20   Finals
Cactus Shado618 Dixon, Donivan1

Ala WF169 Mendoza, Angel2

Westwood4224 Harris, Antrell3

Los Alamos2387 Leija-Sanchez, Akim4

Campo Verde701 Metcalf, Tyler5

Cicero Prepa1179 Byaruhanga, Branjor6

Horizon2112 Montgomery, Braxton7

Arcadia191 Forst, Brady8

Section   14 of  20   Finals
Queen Creek3199 Jackson, Jalen1

Faith Luther1761 Garavuso, Nicholas2

Seton Cathol3540 Dalacas, Constantine Deno3

Valley Vista4104 Watts-Diver, Joseph4

Blue Ridge444 Simmons, David5

Higley2024 Brathwaite, Justice6

Maricopa2437 Thompson, Jarreau7

Verrado4155 Wade, Owen8

Section   15 of  20   Finals
Eastmark1679 Herzog, Talon1

Sandra Day O3447 Jamil, Zack2

Coronado (Nv1431 Smith, Tyson3

Alamosa33 Moeller, Brayden4

Ala Ironwood78 Murphy, Jacob5

Basha331 Roberts, Noah6

Faith Luther1785 Vogel Jr, James7

Faith Luther1775 Niotta, Bronson8

Section   16 of  20   Finals
Sandra Day OArmstrong, Kaden1

Cheyenne Mou1105 Brantley, Julian2

Coconino1231 French, Bridger3

Chaparral (A1075 Cox, Miles4

Sahuaro3348 Batain, Amon5

Ala QC124 Lopez, RJ6

Perry3056 Mesa, Eli7

Sandra Day O3476 Sultzbaugh, Xavier8

Section   17 of  20   Finals
Tempe Prepar3881 Carter, Samuel1

Arcadia192 Goodman, Evan2

Prescott3135 Briseno, Isaac3

Copper Canyo1350 Wright, Markeese4

Perry3077 Wells, Elisha5

Prescott3150 Greenfield, KJ6

Palmer Ridge2916 Campbell, Shonn7

Sandra Day O3475 Steele, Mason8

Section   18 of  20   Finals
Benjamin Fra389 McFadden, Eli1

Mountain Poi2671 Dillard Allen, Rylon2

Santa Fe3491 Klofer, Severin3

Copper Canyo1317 Dinkins, Sean4

Valley Vista4070 Davis, LaQuan5

Higley2019 Asaro, John6

Longmont2344 Holmes, Kolby7

Canyon View765 Towns, Semaj8

Section   19 of  20   Finals
Tempe3857 Keeton, Ja'michael1

Saguaro3333 Rinaldi, Reiss2

Chandler Pre1040 Hamilton, Darius3

Sunnyslope3796 Kump, Mack4

Millennium2490 Briggs, William5

South Mounta3701 Griffin, Jamius6

Millennium2526 Mitchell, Jonas7

Highland2010 Faris, Brayden8

Section   20 of  20   Finals
St Pius X3776 Foster, Collin1

Phoenix Coun3086 Jerkins, LaQuay2

Horizon2117 Peeples, Elijah3

St Mary's Ca3740 Pompa, Julian4

Mingus Union2573 Kintonis, Michael5

Palmer Ridge2923 Orcutt, Hyram6

Queen Creek3205 Leavitt, Crew7

Ala QC132 Nesbit, Bobby8
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Meet Program

Event  8   Boys 1600 Meter Run (173)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Seton Cathol3537 Contreras, Mateo1

Campo Verde698 Locke, Nathan2

Bradshaw Mou550 Villarreal, Juan-Carlos3

Glendale Pre1939 Vosekalns, David4

Mountain Poi2682 Hyder, Jackson5

Ala Ironwood57 Diaz-Sanchez, Miguel6

Gilbert Chri1877 Finkbeiner, Owen7

Scottsdale P3518 Ramakrishna, Viren8

Cicero Prepa1188 Wood, Dylan9

Cactus Shado638 Morgan, Jeremy10

Chaparral (A1085 Kahn, Michael11

Tombstone3936 Morales, Valen12

Chandler Pre1057 Spelts, Christopher13

West Point4210 Waldo, Anthony14

Copper Canyo1313 Castro, Alberto15

Saguaro3328 May, Kameron16

Saguaro3331 Pettigrew, Josh17

Tuba City3986 Poola, Kyler18

Chandler Pre1052 Richardson, Nolan19

Pinon3100 Clement, Antwan20

Montezuma Co2625 Yarbrough, Josh21

St Michael I3757 Holtsoi, Branson22

Window Rock4272 Begay, Russell23

Santa Fe Pre3505 Santiaguillo, Nathan24

Kirtland Cen2160 Esson, Brayden25

Liberty2247 Martin, Dannon26

St Michael I3759 Myers Jr., Jerald27

Montezuma Co2618 Plewe, Cruz28

Lincoln Prep2328 Leal, Hector29

Montezuma Co2615 Myers, Corbin30

Liberty2250 Mbang, Omar31

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Cesar Chavez914 Cano, Xavier1

Coconino1260 Phelps, Michael2

Payson2985 Rodriguez, Nehemiah3

Ala IronwoodKautz, Brodie4

Payson2984 Prieto, Matthew5

Snowflake3660 Lancaster, Seth6

Crismon1464 Norton, Casey7

Coronado (Nv1424 Putis, Jacob8

Cicero Prepa1180 Fowler, Austin9

Scottsdale P3509 Dias, Carter10

Snowflake3635 Anson, Jacob11

Campo Verde663 Bailey, Quincy12

Gilbert Chri1892 Tutty, Chaucer13

Maricopa2415 Gores, Micah14

Monument Val2656 Yazzie, Justin15

West Point4195 Ramirez, Adrian16

Bradshaw Mou514 Gonzalez, Daniel17

Fountain Hil1835 Anglemyer, Chase18

Coconino1229 Finney, Nathan19

Glendale Pre1931 Reamer, James20

Cesar Chavez923 Giacoletti-Diaz, Dominic21

South Mounta3690 Cantillano, Jose22

Sahuaro3369 Reuter, Evan23

Verrado4139 Miceli, Cohen24

Chinle1118 Hunter, Micah25

Shadow Ridge3599 Carrillo, Aydden26

Northland Pr2813 Tognacci, Joseph27
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Section   3 of  6   Finals...(Event  8   Boys 1600 Meter Run (173))
Chandler1024 Tsosie, Justin1

Agua Fria Un19 Sianez, Aiden2

South Mounta3695 Flores Espinoza, Angel3

Paradise Hon2932 Bailey, Logan4

St Mary's Ca3730 Herrington, John5

Prescott3143 Duggan, Blake6

Higley2063 Thorne, Dylan7

Rio Rico3260 Murrieta, Francisco8

Bradshaw Mou519 Head, Trevor9

Hopi2077 Aguilera, Antonio10

Tuba City3977 Jensen, Keyon11

Cactus Shado637 Morgan, Ben12

Tombstone3938 Pease, Landen13

Page2909 Reid, Maximus14

Higley2044 Jim, Mekhi15

Benjamin Fra375 Doster, Gabriel16

Verrado4137 Melessa, Joseph17

Sahuaro3355 Cook, Jackson18

Verrado4121 Eutsler, Charles19

Deer Valley1533 Zufelt, Ezra20

Cesar Chavez917 Cuesta, Lorenzo21

Deer Valley1483 Cheetham, Izaiah22

St Mary's Ca3731 Herrington, Joseph23

Monument Val2631 Begay, Konner24

Higley2042 Harrison, Ben25

Campo Verde706 Nusca, Jacob26

Paradise Hon2951 Klenner, Gabriel27

Coronado (Nv1423 Parke, Tennyson28

Chinle1121 Martin, Maverick29

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Mingus Union2569 Gordon, Mitchell1

Ala Anthem S44 McCarthy, Juelz2

Prescott3171 Townsend, Will3

Chaparral (A1092 Pletka, Andrew4

McClintock2464 Noel, Adam5

McClintock2474 Roy, Urddhareta6

Blue Ridge412 Brandon, Spencer7

Round Valley3306 Madrid, Jonathon8

Queen Creek3213 Morrow, Dayson9

Canyon View739 Gudina, Josue10

Blue Ridge433 Nez, Dylan11

Desert Mount1580 McCarthy, Connor12

Mingus Union2588 Velazquez, Damian13

Hopi2092 Tawvaya, Duwron14

Valley Vista4098 Saenz, Michael15

Pinon3105 Klah, Marcus16

Perry3062 Ozaeta, Joshua17

Agua Fria Un9 Hernandez, Luis18

Northland Pr2794 Joiner, Jaden19

Benjamin Fra388 Martin, Cameron20

Palmer Ridge2922 Nici-Antesberger, Hayden21

Window Rock4292 Puente, Wakiya22

Cactus607 Yowell, Alex23

Copper Canyo1335 Molina, Averie24

Perry3065 Perez, Joseph25

Rio Rancho3230 Galbraith, Isaiah26

Atc School279 Rodriguez, Ranger27

Ala Ironwood66 Haymore, Cameron28

Combs1295 Dent, Gammon29
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84th NIKE Chandler Rotary Track and Field - 3/22/2024 to 3/23/2024

Austin Field

Meet Program

Section   5 of  6   Finals...(Event  8   Boys 1600 Meter Run (173))
Greenway1947 Llamas, Nehemiah1

Northland Pr2791 Hanson, Delani2

Horizon2121 Rottkamp, Dylan3

Page2906 Prather, Nyall4

Rio Rico3263 Puig, Arian5

Liberty2248 Martinez, Jaiden6

Arizona Coll254 Mezouari, Ifaz7

Prescott3168 Richards, David8

Canyon View733 Esparza, Angel9

Cactus598 Martinez, Andrew10

Queen Creek3190 Frazier, Kaleb11

Basha320 Nolde, Grant12

Valley Vista4072 Delgado, Nicolas13

Deer Valley1518 Sultani, Mustafa14

South Mounta3693 Corona, Elijah15

Round Valley3308 Myers, Preston16

St Pius X3773 Chavez, Liam17

Mountain Poi2664 Brandon, Nathan18

Eastmark1697 Petersen, Kaden19

Combs1299 Jensen, Luke20

Arizona Coll239 Cuevas, Nicholas21

Monument Val2634 Gray, Ralph22

Horizon2101 Carlson, Connor23

Northwest Ch2826 Harrison, Jake24

Phoenix Coun3085 Geyser, Alexander25

Combs1290 Brady, Alan26

Desert Mount1576 LaHann, Gabriel27

Notre Dame P2868 Hanley, Drake28

Chandler1002 Majak, Deng29

Arete Prepar227 Wesson, Noah30

Westwood4234 Reese, Daniel31

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Desert Mount1583 McGlynn, Conor1

Eastmark1685 Martin, Kevin2

Notre Dame P2876 Morozowich, Evan3

Arete Prepar208 Bruns, John4

Shadow Ridge3618 Nevarez, Andrew5

Alamosa26 DeLaCerda, Jeremiah6

Ala QC135 Peterson, Troy7

Round Valley3304 James, Gabriel8

Valley Chris4024 Ellis, Dylan9

Valley Chris4059 Strubbe, TJ10

Horizon2103 Davis, Joel11

Basha291 Arredondo, Adrian12

Ala WF150 Baum, Ryan13

Los Alamos2394 Ovaska, August14

Mountain Poi2663 Brandon, Austin15

Arete Prepar209 Bruns, Max16

Longmont2341 Frazier, Julien17

Longmont2361 Wach, Dacen18

Lee Williams2205 Wilcock, Elias19

Westwood4241 Vargas, Angel20

Arizona Coll243 Gauerke, Drew21

Rio Rico3247 Hernandez, Jose22

St Pius X3777 Lopez, Max23

Canyon View753 Palmisano, Anthony24

Ala QC111 Hanson, Dominic25

Taos Municipal3840 Romero, Billy26

Event  10   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay (40)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
ATempe Prepar1

ACombs2

AWindow Rock3

AParadise Hon4

ABradshaw Mou5

ACicero Prepa6

APage7

AEastmark8

Section   2 of  5   Finals
ACrismon1

AMontezuma Co2

AAla WF3

AMingus Union4

ASnowflake5

ASeton Cathol6

ANotre Dame P7

ANorthwest Ch8
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84th NIKE Chandler Rotary Track and Field - 3/22/2024 to 3/23/2024

Austin Field

Meet Program

Section   3 of  5   Finals...(Event  10   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay (40))
ATombstone1

ACampo Verde2

ACoconino3

APayson4

AGilbert Chri5

ALincoln Prep6

AFaith Luther7

ACactus Shado8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
AMaricopa1

ACoronado (Nv2

AChaparral (A3

ASt Mary's Ca4

AArizona Coll5

ADesert Mount6

AWestwood7

ABlue Ridge8

Section   5 of  5   Finals
APerry1

ATempe2

AAla Ironwood3

AHorizon4

AValley Vista5

ASandra Day O6

ABasha7

ACopper Canyo8

Event  12   Boys 400 Meter Dash (144)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  18   Finals
Montezuma Co2615 Myers, Corbin1

Pinon3106 Lee, Manuel2

Window Rock4283 Hardy, Joshua3

St Mary's Ca3719 Bryant, JohnAngelo4

Cicero Prepa1181 Fowler, Ethan5

Hopi2086 Martinez, Aquino6

Pinon3096 Ben, Cory7

Hopi2083 Kuyvaya, Aiden8

Section   2 of  18   Finals
Coconino1254 Moore, Robert1

Chinle1114 Chee, Hayden2

Santa Fe Pre3500 Gonzales, Adaiah3

Lincoln Prep2330 Nielsen, Lucas4

Bradshaw Mou528 Lindsay, Ashton5

Santa Fe Pre3499 Goering, Tyler6

Monument Val2644 Parrish, David7

St Michael I3760 Nez, Anthony8

Section   3 of  18   Finals
Santa Fe Pre3502 Land, Henry1

Coronado (Nv1430 Smith, Dante2

Crismon1451 Duran, Landon3

Blue Ridge411 Booth, Jacob4

Tuba City3980 Mallaburn, Ethan5

Tempe Prepar3896 Waltz, Evan6

Tuba City3973 Blackhat III, Robert7

Montezuma Co2597 Fresquez, Bradey8

Section   4 of  18   Finals
Tombstone3935 Masters, Logan1

Monument Val2646 Rodriguez, Joseph2

Alamosa34 Williams, Cody3

Payson2986 Roselli, Ethan4

Tempe3863 McWhirter, Benedict5

Socorro4320 Lee, Jay6

Crismon1456 Hammon, Carson7

Sandia Prep3427 Apodaca, Gage8

Section   5 of  18   Finals
Tombstone3945 Tester, Tyrick1

Cactus Shado658 Villegas, Andrew2

Benjamin Fra399 Salisbury, Max3

Chinle1127 Terrell, Hayden4

Verrado4112 Beyer, Adam5

Blue Ridge436 Rigg, River6

Ala WF170 Mitton, Colton7

Valley Vista4078 Hollins, Deanta8

Section   6 of  18   Finals
Coronado (Nv1428 Seare, Ryan1

Horizon2104 Floyd, Kanyon2

Campo Verde679 Ferber, Athan3

Horizon2100 Carden, Grady4

Deer Valley1527 Weingart, Jase5

Copper Canyo1344 Tebaqui, Calvin6

Tempe3846 Boyd, Shyvon7

Notre Dame P2891 Velasquez Robles, Jose8

Section   7 of  18   Finals
Northland Pr2795 Karen, Ian1

West Point4208 Velasco Merino, Angel2

Northland Pr2788 Ernst, Tristan3

Payson2972 Flahrety, Bradock4

Eastmark1669 Connors-Murray, Nicolas5

Glendale Pre1941 Webdale, Luke6

Glendale Pre1900 Beck, Asher7

Chaparral (A1091 Nissanoff, Jonas8

Section   8 of  18   Finals
Notre Dame P2889 Torczon, Graysen1

Lee Williams2197 Russo, Alex2

Valley Chris4053 Robles, Jacob3

Sandra Day O3463 Olsen, Jacob4

St Pius X3778 Marquez, Velente5

Chaparral (A1071 Bowman, Jackson6

Cactus Shado616 Craff-Strickland, Alex7

Arcadia202 Rosales Juarez, Luis8
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Section   9 of  18   Finals...(Event  12   Boys 400 Meter Dash (144))
Valley Chris4017 Baxter, Jonah1

Longmont2360 Valencia, Nate2

Arizona Coll275 Wodzinski, Aleksander3

Scottsdale P3523 Selvesh Chelladurai, Sai4

Longmont2342 Hendricks, Mason5

Perry3060 Muniz, Trevor6

Tempe3869 Rumualdo Tornez, Daniel7

Maricopa2432 Palmer, Courtney8

Section   10 of  18   Finals
Montezuma Co2601 Hoffman, Ben1

Palmer Ridge2914 Bossinger, Jake2

Paradise Hon2948 Head, Justus3

Horizon2109 Jones, Presley4

Maricopa2417 Hardy, Jalen5

West Point4189 Martinez Robinson, Kaelon6

Cactus Shado620 Grandon, Jaden7

Millennium2491 Brown, Cayden8

Section   11 of  18   Finals
Sahuaro3371 Smith, Elijah1

Ala Ironwood61 Flores, Caleb2

Cactus590 Dewyer, Derek3

Sunnyslope3798 Leggett, Ajani4

Copper Canyo1352 Zamarron, Roman5

Shadow Ridge3600 Cruz, Michael6

Snowflake3677 Smith, Christian7

Shadow Ridge3620 Ortiz, Jacob8

Section   12 of  18   Finals
Campo Verde691 Kennedy, Talin1

Snowflake3671 Pitts, Conover2

Sandra Day O3468 Roush, Landon3

Higley2031 Diarte, Emilio4

Northland Pr2793 Jacobson, Indiana5

Westwood4229 Lira Arteaga, Jonathan6

Tempe Prepar3894 Sampson, Austin7

Liberty2212 Baker, Brandon8

Section   13 of  18   Finals
South Mounta3698 Gary, Elijahuan1

Lee Williams2172 Allred, Tyler2

Snowflake3675 Raban, Mason3

Desert Mount1574 Kraatz, Nathan4

Canyon View728 Carter, Jason5

Millennium2505 Greer, James6

Coconino1264 Rhoton, Clayton7

Canyon View765 Towns, Semaj8

Section   14 of  18   Finals
Agua Fria Un4 Davis, Hani1

Faith Luther1776 Otto, Ethan2

Cesar Chavez954 Woodberry, McKenneth3

Sandra Day O3440 Dikeman, Jacob4

Sunnyslope3788 Garcia, Aidan5

Benjamin Fra387 Kronwald, Jack6

Westwood4227 Lee, Ace7

Rock Canyon3280 Hadley, Camden8

Section   15 of  18   Finals
Valley Vista4076 Hernandez, Ociel1

Williams FieRaspberry, Bryson2

Agua Fria Un10 Lognjinu, Junior3

Barry Goldwa283 Barbour Jr, Edward4

Sunnyslope3800 Mitzel, Ty5

Gilbert Chri1860 Ahlman, Kai6

Hope Christi2069 Kelshaw, Noah7

Agua Fria Un13 Ndumnjeck, Martin8

Section   16 of  18   Finals
Sahuaro3375 Weisenberger, Jaiden1

Gilbert Chri1863 Barth, Rydan2

Ala Ironwood64 Graves, Hudson3

Barry Goldwa287 Vazquez, Myles4

Mountain PoiDouglas, Tyrone5

Basha303 Eubank, Kade6

Perry3082 Yoo, John7

Deer Valley1515 Sayegh, Izayeh8

Section   17 of  18   Finals
Mountain Poi2692 Snider, Malachi1

Los Alamos2384 Jorgenson, Haiden2

Saguaro3337 Stone, Kydel3

Los Alamos2398 Quintana, Rocco4

Saguaro3322 Hinton, Christian5

Liberty2234 Howard, Braylon6

Verrado4126 Gomez, Aaron7

Arizona Coll260 Reynolds, Jachin8

Section   18 of  18   Finals
Mingus Union2587 Sutter, Javan1

Queen Creek3186 Curtis, Tate2

Arete Prepar224 Rozas, Jason3

Rio Rico3253 Knapp, Danny4

Paradise Hon2960 Price, Brett5

Mountain Poi2678 Harris, Benjamin6

Basha341 White, Terrance7

Desert Mount1556 Bostrom, Michael8

Event  14   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles (88)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  11   Finals
Montezuma Co2616 Oliver, Wyatt1

Copper Canyo1325 Geer, Nathan2

Window Rock4278 Calvert, Aiden3

Glendale Pre1938 Valentine, Sean4

Payson2982 Moore, Preston5

Tuba City3973 Blackhat III, Robert6

Northland Pr2799 Mackay, Ethan7

Montezuma Co2597 Fresquez, Bradey8
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84th NIKE Chandler Rotary Track and Field - 3/22/2024 to 3/23/2024

Austin Field

Meet Program

Section   2 of  11   Finals...(Event  14   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles (88))
Coconino1244 Martineau, Nolan1

Blue Ridge410 Berlin, Luke2

Rio Rico3240 Clark, Jorge3

Verrado4145 Perry, Deyon4

Desert Mount1585 Nunn, Brock5

Crismon1451 Duran, Landon6

Payson2970 Davis, Haden7

Ala Ironwood87 Tucker, Makai8

Section   3 of  11   Finals
Coconino1243 Larsen, Bruce1

Mountain Poi2695 Weeks, Dajie2

Chandler1006 Olweny, Joe3

Mingus Union2572 Kaliakmanis, Niko4

Seton Cathol3548 Herrera, Gabriel5

Arete Prepar218 Neal, Johnny6

Lincoln Prep2332 Paez, Rafael7

Paradise Hon2934 Baker, Treydon8

Section   4 of  11   Finals
Cactus Shado614 Coleman, Gavin1

Tombstone3919 Bidgood, Caiden2

Campo Verde668 Brandt, Dylan3

Notre Dame P2852 Bueno, Oliver4

Ala QC103 Durrant, William5

Verrado4136 Maldonado, Alejandro6

Ala WF171 Mitton, Hudson7

Lee Williams2207 Younger, Coltin8

Section   5 of  11   Finals
South Mounta3689 Campbell, Jaiden1

Bradshaw Mou513 Espinosa, Kayden2

Chinle1117 Honyumptewa, Christopher3

West Point4179 Franklin, Zion4

South Mounta3698 Gary, Elijahuan5

Paradise Hon2951 Klenner, Gabriel6

McClintock2461 Klein, Aaron7

Arete Prepar210 Evans, Matthew8

Section   6 of  11   Finals
Glendale Pre1909 Gameros, Rafael1

Deer Valley1531 Williams, Marland2

Chandler Pre1037 Crawford, Aaron3

Snowflake3636 Ballard, Chayce4

Ala WF168 Llewellyn, Neils5

Pebble Hills3029 Young, Marques6

Higley2045 Kellogg, Kayden7

Benjamin Fra407 Zambrano, Zach8

Section   7 of  11   Finals
Cesar Chavez919 Davis, Kamar1

Rock Canyon3290 Murphy, Ryan2

Bradshaw Mou515 Gonzalez, Gabe3

Notre Dame P2892 Wallen, Carlos4

Montezuma Co2620 Soto, Raul5

Sahuaro3368 Regnier, Jayden6

Tempe3845 Blackshire-Martinez, Jordan7

Fountain Hil1845 Keeler, Garren8

Section   8 of  11   Finals
Valley Chris4033 Hodgson, Ethan1

Ala QC122 Letner, Dustin2

Rio Rico3252 Huage, Gage3

Queen Creek3191 Gagnon, Etienne4

Higley2041 Harris, Jordyn5

Chandler Pre1041 Heisler, James6

Millennium2525 Mitchell, Aslan7

Los Alamos2369 Diaz, JJ8

Section   9 of  11   Finals
Millennium2541 Scott, Kristopher1

Campo Verde670 Burnham, Brigham2

West Point4196 Roberson, Faraji3

Eastmark1691 Minnaar, Collin4

St Pius X3774 Devany, Noah5

Cesar Chavez933 Lopez, Anthony6

Canyon View723 Anderson, Braylon7

Queen Creek3180 Brady, Noah8

Section   10 of  11   Finals
Valley Chris4028 Goldman, Caleb1

Longmont2339 Derksen, Kobi2

Chaparral (A1102 Williams, Jordan3

Notre Dame P2884 Ryan, James4

Ala QC145 Stowell, Ryder5

Benjamin Fra368 Allen, Ridge6

Sunnyslope3790 Goe, Prospert7

Sunnyslope3782 Butler, Thomas8

Section   11 of  11   Finals
Blue Ridge447 Tello, Manny1

Longmont2362 Yoho, Erik2

McClintock2445 Bender, Khalil3

Snowflake3684 Willis, Conner4

Snowflake3672 Pitts, Jonathan5

Mingus Union2554 Armstrong, Witten6

Queen Creek3229 Weingarten, Jayden7

Cactus Shado652 Potter, Johnathon8
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Meet Program

Event  16   Boys 800 Meter Run (144)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  7   Finals
Saguaro3313 Campos, Aden1

Glendale Pre1920 Kratz, Charlie2

Bradshaw Mou494 Anderson, David3

Tuba City3986 Poola, Kyler4

Coronado (Nv1418 Kuhn, Ezekiel5

Atc School279 Rodriguez, Ranger6

Window Rock4283 Hardy, Joshua7

Tuba City3987 Saganitso, Allen8

Santa Fe Pre3505 Santiaguillo, Nathan9

Hopi2087 Namoki, Christopher10

St Michael I3763 Rajan, Kailash11

Agua Fria Un12 Mancillas, Orlando12

Agua Fria Un1 Alarcon, Miguel13

Window Rock4282 Hadley, Eli14

Santa Fe Pre3503 Roberts, Liam15

Window Rock4272 Begay, Russell16

Tempe Prepar3880 Cardenas, Alfred17

Tempe Prepar3883 Donnellan, Caleb18

St Michael I3747 Ahasteen, Kaiden19

Montezuma Co2615 Myers, Corbin20

Pebble Hills3013 Ibrahim, Ameen21

Liberty2247 Martin, Dannon22

Section   2 of  7   Finals
Canyon View750 Louis, Ethan1

Westwood4237 Smith, Xavior2

Montezuma Co2625 Yarbrough, Josh3

Verrado4144 Oude Nijeweme, Marek4

Chinle1118 Hunter, Micah5

Bradshaw Mou532 Miller, John6

Cactus586 Black, Hunter7

Blue Ridge426 Hills, Micah8

Seton Cathol3552 Kralik, Ethan9

West Point4197 Rojas, Orlando10

Sahuaro3369 Reuter, Evan11

Saguaro3312 Behrend, Evan12

Prescott3151 Hatfield-Jr, Harrison13

Lincoln Prep2321 Burrer, Troy14

Maricopa2434 Schweitzer, Ryland15

Chaparral (A1079 Granoff, Logan16

Verrado4134 Kleinschmidt, Liam17

Santa Fe Pre3500 Gonzales, Adaiah18

Tombstone3926 Jackson, Danary19

Section   3 of  7   Finals
Paradise Hon2964 Tillman, Jayden1

Gilbert Chri1875 Fermoyle, Owen2

Northland Pr2816 Wilder, Henry3

Gilbert Chri1863 Barth, Rydan4

Tempe3861 Lopez Bojorquez, Brandon5

Monument Val2631 Begay, Konner6

Paradise HonMitchell, Trey7

Fountain Hil1846 Lara, Caleb8

Campo Verde715 Smith, Zachary9

Payson2987 Sanchez, Cadyn10

Copper Canyo1322 Flores, Julian11

Blue Ridge438 Rodriguez, Joshua12

Tombstone3947 Thursby, Colten13

Ala Ironwood76 Miller, Jaxon14

Cesar Chavez918 Curley, Brayden15

Los Alamos2364 Allen, Brayden16

Chinle1121 Martin, Maverick17

Northwest Ch2829 Kovalesky, Landen18

Fountain Hil1835 Anglemyer, Chase19

Chaparral (A1073 Bueras, Nahum20

Pinon3099 Chee, Milton21

Section   4 of  7   Finals
Montezuma Co2601 Hoffman, Ben1

Lincoln Prep2327 Krebs, Elliot2

Canyon View728 Carter, Jason3

Benjamin Fra386 Kleinman, Carter4

Cactus Shado637 Morgan, Ben5

Ala Anthem S44 McCarthy, Juelz6

Ala Ironwood66 Haymore, Cameron7

Tuba City3977 Jensen, Keyon8

West Point4173 Corrales, Jesus9

Arcadia199 Lord, Brady10

Copper Canyo1335 Molina, Averie11

Tombstone3938 Pease, Landen12

Higley2036 Giles, Seth13

Snowflake3660 Lancaster, Seth14

Pinon3105 Klah, Marcus15

Arete Prepar228 Whitehead, Owen16

Sahuaro3355 Cook, Jackson17

Pinon3100 Clement, Antwan18

Lee Williams2182 Guyan, Cisco19

West Point4175 Cruz, Ian20

Monument Val2646 Rodriguez, Joseph21
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Austin Field

Meet Program

Section   5 of  7   Finals...(Event  16   Boys 800 Meter Run (144))
Mingus Union2569 Gordon, Mitchell1

Mingus Union2588 Velazquez, Damian2

Page2912 Williams, Bryce3

Northwest Ch2826 Harrison, Jake4

Campo Verde663 Bailey, Quincy5

Valley Chris4057 Sigerud, Cody6

Cesar Chavez914 Cano, Xavier7

Ala QC104 Ellis, Michael8

McClintock2475 Samuelson, Caleb9

Glendale Pre1932 Rich, Zack10

Phoenix Coun3090 Sabol, Ben11

Cactus Shado624 Hartmann, Kaden12

Greenway1946 Howard, Ethan13

Chandler985 Gonzales, Josh14

Monument Val2634 Gray, Ralph15

Valley Vista4098 Saenz, Michael16

Rio Rico3261 Ochoa, Jose17

Benjamin Fra388 Martin, Cameron18

Payson2979 Lynch, Scout19

Cesar Chavez917 Cuesta, Lorenzo20

Rio Rico3270 Velasquez, Zachary21

Section   6 of  7   Finals
Shadow Ridge3597 Campbell, Stephen1

Los Alamos2394 Ovaska, August2

Chandler1002 Majak, Deng3

Mountain Poi2684 Konrad, Cooper4

McClintock2478 Santa Cruz, Hendrix5

Chandler Pre1036 Campbell, Edward6

Chandler Pre1047 Land, Amos7

Longmont2341 Frazier, Julien8

Payson2986 Roselli, Ethan9

Longmont2337 Bassoff, Noah10

Seton Cathol3557 McGuinness, Gavin11

Ala WF157 Hanchett, Ted12

Arizona Coll243 Gauerke, Drew13

Legend2208 Griffiths, Alexander14

Horizon2101 Carlson, Connor15

Valley Vista4072 Delgado, Nicolas16

Campo Verde662 Ahles, Luke17

Combs1290 Brady, Alan18

Tempe3860 Lopez Bojorquez, Armando19

Tempe3852 Hernandez Aldaba, Abram20

Section   7 of  7   Finals
Snowflake3668 Oakes, Isaac1

Coronado (Nv1413 Higgins, William2

Snowflake3648 Flake, Trevin3

Arizona Coll254 Mezouari, Ifaz4

Shadow Ridge3588 Azuelo, David5

Eastmark1685 Martin, Kevin6

Arizona Coll239 Cuevas, Nicholas7

St Mary's Ca3742 Shields, Kyle8

Deer Valley1492 Franco, Abel9

Maricopa2425 Kednmarey, Filimon10

Colorado Spr1282 Masche, Daven11

St Mary's Ca3739 Pompa, Donovan12

Cactus Shado646 Oliver, Connor13

Greenway1947 Llamas, Nehemiah14

Eastmark1708 Valenzuela, Michael15

St Pius X3778 Marquez, Velente16

McClintock2455 Giglio, Vincent17

Alamosa34 Williams, Cody18

Horizon2121 Rottkamp, Dylan19

Perry3081 Wong, Derek20

Event  18   Boys 200 Meter Dash (152)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  19   Finals
Immanuel Chr2133 Reyna, Brayden1

Hopi2078 Bahmimptewa, Kuwanhongva2

St Michael I3767 Thompson, Josiah3

Tempe Prepar3891 Oxman, Preston4

Santa Fe Pre3504 Ross, Tyson5

Hopi2089 Sanchez, Angelo6

Santa Fe Pre3506 Sterling, Will7

Pinon3092 Begay, Dominique8

Section   2 of  19   Finals
Fountain Hil1849 Nguyen, Ayden1

Coconino1280 Zaldivar Esteva, Ivan2

Tempe Prepar3896 Waltz, Evan3

Longmont2359 Thomas, Tyler4

Monument Val2648 Smith, Adrian5

Scottsdale P3519 Resnick, Eli6

Combs1301 Miles, Taylor7

Tuba City3980 Mallaburn, Ethan8

Section   3 of  19   Finals
Immanuel Chr2126 Frecka, Benjamin1

Northland Pr2803 Ngo, Justin2

Payson2975 Higgins, Noah3

Coconino1224 Contreras, Andres4

Bradshaw Mou528 Lindsay, Ashton5

Bradshaw Mou527 Kurzhals, Aiden6

Eastmark1690 McDonald, Elliot7

Monument Val2650 Smith, Cloyd8
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Section   4 of  19   Finals...(Event  18   Boys 200 Meter Dash (152))
Page2910 Sutherland, Kemper1

Window Rock4288 Marianito, Kanaan2

Rio Rico3257 Martinez, Alan3

Chinle1127 Terrell, Hayden4

Crismon1461 Little, Dante5

Palmer Ridge2927 Sumpter, Aidan6

Northwest Ch2839 Schubert, Keenan7

Page2898 Beam, Myles8

Section   5 of  19   Finals
Hope Christi2070 Kokulis, Michael1

Notre Dame P2882 Ramos, Aaron2

Montezuma Co2624 Wheat, Tay3

Ala WF154 Crossley, Carter4

Longmont2356 Scheck, Levi5

Rock Canyon3284 Ingrassia, Kai6

Glendale Pre1904 Bridges, Kaden7

Tombstone3923 Griesemer, Hunter8

Section   6 of  19   Finals
Rock Canyon3280 Hadley, Camden1

Tempe3869 Rumualdo Tornez, Daniel2

Sandia Prep3427 Apodaca, Gage3

Westwood4243 Williams, Tyson4

Cicero Prepa1183 Hodgson, Luke5

Benjamin Fra385 Kleinman, Alex6

Lee Williams2197 Russo, Alex7

Atc School280 Trujillo, Gavin8

Section   7 of  19   Finals
Deer Valley1480 Benson, Nathan1

Prescott3135 Briseno, Isaac2

Northland Pr2793 Jacobson, Indiana3

Sandra Day OHarper, Jaden4

Santa Fe Pre3499 Goering, Tyler5

Notre Dame P2857 Dorward, Dawson6

Ala Ironwood78 Murphy, Jacob7

Window Rock4277 Bia, Jayden8

Section   8 of  19   Finals
Los Alamos2384 Jorgenson, Haiden1

Gilbert Chri1860 Ahlman, Kai2

Horizon2116 Partridge, Jordan3

Cactus Shado633 Luna, Joseph4

Ala Ironwood62 Gomez, Malachi5

Desert Mount1593 Wilkerson, Braylon6

Palmer Ridge2916 Campbell, Shonn7

South Mounta3694 Elliot, Leonard8

Section   9 of  19   Finals
Chinle1114 Chee, Hayden1

Crismon1457 Helland, Colton2

Gilbert Chri1884 Rich, Joshua3

Cactus594 Jones, John4

Glendale Pre1915 Henao, Julian5

St Pius X3776 Foster, Collin6

Tuba City3972 Benally, Ryyan7

Pebble Hills3022 Quarles, Zereian8

Section   10 of  19   Finals
Eastmark1679 Herzog, Talon1

St Pius X3774 Devany, Noah2

Mingus Union2558 Brueland, Seth3

St Mary's Ca3738 Phipps, Styles4

Campo Verde701 Metcalf, Tyler5

Blue Ridge431 McGowen, Carter6

Northwest Ch2824 Gonzalez, Anthony7

Ala WF169 Mendoza, Angel8

Section   11 of  19   Finals
Valley Vista4075 Hernandez, Jeramicheal1

Alamosa33 Moeller, Brayden2

Horizon2109 Jones, Presley3

Los Alamos2387 Leija-Sanchez, Akim4

Shadow Ridge3632 Wright, Joshua5

Higley2064 Walton, Drake6

Combs1294 Craig, Caleb7

Sahuaro3375 Weisenberger, Jaiden8

Section   12 of  19   Finals
Faith Luther1768 Love, Donovan1

Coronado (Nv1431 Smith, Tyson2

Arcadia192 Goodman, Evan3

Seton Cathol3544 Garcia, Julian4

Fountain Hil1850 Romans, Dylan5

Cicero Prepa1179 Byaruhanga, Branjor6

Cactus Shado618 Dixon, Donivan7

Paradise Hon2933 Baker, Gage8

Section   13 of  19   Finals
Westwood4227 Lee, Ace1

Agua Fria Un10 Lognjinu, Junior2

Pebble Hills3005 Chaparro, Miguel3

McClintock2441 Anderson, Gavin4

Arcadia198 Logue, Jake5

Blue Ridge444 Simmons, David6

Agua Fria Un4 Davis, Hani7

Paradise Hon2960 Price, Brett8

Section   14 of  19   Finals
Maricopa2419 Hester, Michael1

Maricopa2437 Thompson, Jarreau2

Sandra Day O3481 Vallo, Kayden3

Longmont2344 Holmes, Kolby4

Benjamin Fra389 McFadden, Eli5

Cactus596 Ledet, Xavier6

Arizona Coll252 Lambert, Kash7

Snowflake3677 Smith, Christian8

Section   15 of  19   Finals
Brophy Colle574 Person, Jason1

Perry3082 Yoo, John2

Prescott3150 Greenfield, KJ3

Deer Valley1527 Weingart, Jase4

Westwood4229 Lira Arteaga, Jonathan5

Tombstone3930 Keller, Malachi6

Verrado4155 Wade, Owen7

Seton Cathol3540 Dalacas, Constantine Deno8
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Meet Program

Section   16 of  19   Finals...(Event  18   Boys 200 Meter Dash (152))
Cheyenne Mou1105 Brantley, Julian1

Verrado4117 Chon, Ethan2

Campo Verde674 Chapman, Luke3

Chandler960 Brawder, Aidan4

West Point4208 Velasco Merino, Angel5

Copper Canyo1317 Dinkins, Sean6

Saguaro3322 Hinton, Christian7

Valley Vista4070 Davis, LaQuan8

Section   17 of  19   Finals
Los Alamos2370 Eidenbenz, Lyas1

Santa Fe3485 Anderson, Cy2

Saguaro3333 Rinaldi, Reiss3

Sandra Day O3475 Steele, Mason4

West Point4161 Akol, Maneil5

Cesar Chavez937 McLean, Christopher6

Perry3073 Spilsbury, Sage7

Millennium2531 Quashie-Anderson, Kenneth8

Section   18 of  19   Finals
Copper Canyo1350 Wright, Markeese1

Pebble Hills3015 Johnson, Keinai2

Queen Creek3205 Leavitt, Crew3

Sahuaro3348 Batain, Amon4

Sahuaro3367 Ponds, Nicholas5

Valley Vista4104 Watts-Diver, Joseph6

Ala QC119 Laduke, Nathan7

Queen Creek3206 Lewis, Grant8

Section   19 of  19   Finals
Ala QC108 Goodman, Beckham1

Valley Chris4052 Risi, Myles2

Valley Chris4054 Robles, Vincent3

Tempe3857 Keeton, Ja'michael4

Mingus Union2573 Kintonis, Michael5

Coronado (Nv1437 Wizzard, Nathaniel6

Palmer Ridge2923 Orcutt, Hyram7

St Mary's Ca3740 Pompa, Julian8

Event  20   Boys 3200 Meter Run (145)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Hopi2081 Davis, Sooya1

Cesar Chavez914 Cano, Xavier2

Saguaro3315 Chappell, Richard3

Northwest Ch2846 Van Wagner, Cameron4

Bradshaw Mou550 Villarreal, Juan-Carlos5

Deer Valley1491 Fletcher, Aukai6

Copper Canyo1332 Mejia, Nathan7

Chinle1118 Hunter, Micah8

Deer Valley1526 Walker, Christopher9

Greenway1947 Llamas, Nehemiah10

Window Rock4272 Begay, Russell11

Blue Ridge440 Rustin, Ollie12

Benjamin Fra372 Coriell, Khien13

Northland Pr2811 Short, Garett14

Cesar Chavez923 Giacoletti-Diaz, Dominic15

Sahuaro3377 Yates, Paris16

Sahuaro3351 Bunch, Colton17

Window Rock4283 Hardy, Joshua18

Verrado4134 Kleinschmidt, Liam19

Snowflake3645 Fish, Carter20

Maricopa2433 Reyes, Fernando21

Tombstone3953 Whipple, Jason22

Agua Fria Un23 Zarate, Gabriel23

St Mary's Ca3744 Soto, Paul24

Benjamin Fra402 Sorensen, Porter25

Liberty2248 Martinez, Jaiden26

Pinon3099 Chee, Milton27

Northland Pr2802 McMurray, Graham28

Pinon3095 Begay, Trent30

Coconino1262 Reber, Crew31

Basha298 Caruso, Leo32

St Mary's Ca3724 Chagolla, Julian33

Lee Williams2182 Guyan, Cisco34

Valley Vista4094 Resendiz-Martinez, Juan35

Snowflake3662 Lewis, Heston36

Bradshaw Mou543 Shoults, Kohen37

Montezuma Co2618 Plewe, Cruz38
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Section   2 of  4   Finals...(Event  20   Boys 3200 Meter Run (145))
Benjamin Fra375 Doster, Gabriel1

Chandler1001 Lizarraga, Rodolfo2

Eastmark1694 Nielsen, Ethan3

Eastmark1692 Molera-Madril, Edgar4

Ala Ironwood57 Diaz-Sanchez, Miguel5

McClintock2468 Randow- Kelm, Nash6

St Pius X3773 Chavez, Liam7

Cicero Prepa1180 Fowler, Austin8

Northland Pr2814 Underwood, Miles9

Monument Val2656 Yazzie, Justin10

Paradise Hon2946 Hartsock, Elijah11

Copper Canyo1313 Castro, Alberto12

Chaparral (A1085 Kahn, Michael13

Canyon View755 Reitsma, Talan14

Deer Valley1518 Sultani, Mustafa15

Cesar Chavez917 Cuesta, Lorenzo16

Gilbert Chri1877 Finkbeiner, Owen17

Coronado (Nv1410 Duefrane, Logan18

Saguaro3341 Tyler-Prinski, Norval19

Higley2048 Logue, Ryan20

Palmer Ridge2922 Nici-Antesberger, Hayden21

Snowflake3635 Anson, Jacob22

Liberty2265 Sanchez, Diego23

Higley2062 Stewart, Jack24

Coconino1223 Ciechoski, Kevin25

South Mounta3690 Cantillano, Jose26

Paradise Hon2943 Ford, Miles27

Gilbert Chri1892 Tutty, Chaucer28

Window Rock4292 Puente, Wakiya29

St Michael I3768 Tracy, Evans30

Chinle1121 Martin, Maverick31

Maricopa2415 Gores, Micah32

Higley2060 Smith, Talmage33

Bradshaw Mou514 Gonzalez, Daniel34

Tombstone3936 Morales, Valen35

Verrado4147 Pina, Kevin36

Chandler1024 Tsosie, Justin37

Canyon View749 Lahman, Grant38

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Blue Ridge433 Nez, Dylan1

Mingus Union2588 Velazquez, Damian2

Queen Creek3213 Morrow, Dayson3

South Mounta3695 Flores Espinoza, Angel4

Longmont2337 Bassoff, Noah5

Basha291 Arredondo, Adrian6

Los Alamos2364 Allen, Brayden8

Combs1295 Dent, Gammon9

Tombstone3939 Piro, Anthony10

Arizona Coll245 Haymore, Bryant11

Chaparral (A1092 Pletka, Andrew12

Blue Ridge412 Brandon, Spencer13

Agua Fria Un9 Hernandez, Luis14

South Mounta3693 Corona, Elijah15

Hopi2077 Aguilera, Antonio16

McClintock2438 Adams, Ezra17

McClintock2440 Allen, Wyatt18

Monument Val2634 Gray, Ralph19

Westwood4234 Reese, Daniel20

Canyon View746 Ketcham, Joseph21

Payson2984 Prieto, Matthew22

Arcadia186 Braden, Chase23

Perry3038 Buyack, Allden24

Mountain Poi2664 Brandon, Nathan25

Coronado (Nv1436 Wise, Gregory26

Campo Verde708 Pratchard, Chase27

Gilbert Chri1880 Jones, Asa28

Verrado4121 Eutsler, Charles29

Saguaro3335 Searle, Ryan30

Agua Fria Un19 Sianez, Aiden31

Prescott3143 Duggan, Blake32

Arizona CollHawkins, Asher33

Arizona Coll255 Miller, Payton34

St Pius X3777 Lopez, Max35

Cactus598 Martinez, Andrew36
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Meet Program

Section   4 of  4   Finals...(Event  20   Boys 3200 Meter Run (145))
Hopi2092 Tawvaya, Duwron1

Horizon2103 Davis, Joel2

Chandler996 Kovach, Ben3

Page2909 Reid, Maximus4

Valley Chris4024 Ellis, Dylan5

Ala QC135 Peterson, Troy6

Faith Luther1754 Anderson, Brady7

Millennium2492 Burton, Matthew8

Alamosa26 DeLaCerda, Jeremiah9

Shadow Ridge3610 Lester, Connor10

Arete Prepar227 Wesson, Noah11

Greenway1945 Gomez-Rebollar, Edgar12

Valley Vista4072 Delgado, Nicolas13

Los Alamos2374 Gartz, Eddie14

Sunnyslope3783 Diaz, George15

Boulder Cree464 Han, Evan16

Glendale Pre1916 Janssen, Tanner17

Pinon3100 Clement, Antwan18

Prescott3171 Townsend, Will19

Chandler Pre1044 Iker, Josef20

Sandra Day O3482 Wenzel, James21

Queen Creek3190 Frazier, Kaleb22

Sandra Day O3433 Calero, Luca23

Combs1299 Jensen, Luke24

Coronado (Nv1413 Higgins, William25

Rio Rico3263 Puig, Arian26

Mountain Poi2663 Brandon, Austin27

Northwest Ch2823 Engle, Micah28

Campo Verde693 Klain, Kayden29

Fountain Hil1856 Wright, Colby30

Rio Rico3245 Guillermo, Julian31

Pebble Hills3013 Ibrahim, Ameen32

Valley Chris4059 Strubbe, TJ33

Corona del S1358 Brown, Stephen34

Perry3044 Faba, Caleb35

Event  22   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay (24)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
AAla WF1

AMontezuma Co2

AHope Christi3

ALongmont4

ALake Havasu5

AValley Chris6

AAgua Fria Un7

ASnowflake8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
AEastmark1

ACopper Canyo2

AMillennium3

ARock Canyon4

AWestwood5

APerry6

ANorthland Pr7

AMaricopa8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
ADeer Valley1

AArete Prepar2

AParadise Hon3

AAla Ironwood4

AHigley5

AChandler Pre6

APebble Hills7

ABasha8



Chandler High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 16

84th NIKE Chandler Rotary Track and Field - 3/22/2024 to 3/23/2024

Austin Field

Meet Program

Event  24   Boys High Jump (80)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Payson2989 Schinstock, Michael1

Combs1285 Beach, Bruce2

Westwood4243 Williams, Tyson3

Ala Ironwood71 Lee, Justin4

Tempe3874 Williams Haywood, Donnelle5

Montezuma Co2598 Hall, Trey6

Notre Dame P2860 Feagles, William7

Westwood4222 Ferreiro, Anthony8

Coronado (Nv1433 Stahl, Cooper9

Queen Creek3224 Salanoa, Trey10

Cactus Shado617 Dafnis, Alexander11

Santa Fe3488 Clovis, Cody12

Mingus Union2580 Peck, Hunter13

Blue Ridge417 Corelli, Andrew14

Millennium2496 Daniel, Jalin15

Sahuaro3349 Battle, Bryce16

Northwest Ch2832 Phetteplace, Joey17

Coronado (Nv1432 Sondrup, Grant18

West Point4189 Martinez Robinson, Kaelon19

Copper Canyo1348 Tsoumou, Elvis20

Gilbert Chri1875 Fermoyle, Owen21

Coronado (Nv1430 Smith, Dante22

Seton Cathol3545 Grijalva, Miguel23

Higley2044 Jim, Mekhi24

Verrado4122 Frye, Jhayden25

Bradshaw Mou549 Vaca, Elye26

Tempe3856 Joslin, Maxiel27

Northwest Ch2821 Carrell, Leo28

Ala Ironwood73 Magallanez, Gianni29

Benjamin Fra389 McFadden, Eli30

Seton Cathol3531 Anthony, Owen31

Arete Prepar226 Siebers, Isaiah32

Tombstone3929 Jones, Sebastian33

Blue Ridge418 Fielding, Camryn34

Arete Prepar210 Evans, Matthew35

St Michael I3746 Ahasteen, Jae36

Mingus Union2569 Gordon, Mitchell37

Cactus Shado615 Conley, Kalen38

Crismon1460 LeMaster, Andrew39

Bradshaw Mou539 Rositas, Hunter40

Lee Williams2187 Kirkland, Jean-Luc41

Combs1283 Alger, Caleb42

Prescott3144 Eastman, Nathan43

Coconino1276 Wixom, Carsten44

Chandler Pre1046 Kaniski, Mattias45

Tombstone3923 Griesemer, Hunter46

Ala QC141 Shaver, Jonah47

Verrado4141 Mueller, Reagan48

Ala Ironwood63 Gostnell, Gavin49

Higley2052 McConaghie, Carson50

Los Alamos2389 Mauro, Zach51

Hope Christi2070 Kokulis, Michael52

Campo Verde672 Cash, Ashton53

Ala QCLarson, Jacob54

Combs1289 Bodell, Gavin55

Desert Mount1573 Johnson, Lucas56

Sunnyslope3810 Walker, Wesley57

Sunnyslope3803 Pierce, Phillip58

Verrado4126 Gomez, Aaron59

Ala WF182 Tober, Broden60

Payson2972 Flahrety, Bradock61

Canyon View726 Brown, Amir62

Gilbert Chri1863 Barth, Rydan63

Cesar Chavez916 Crenshaw, Drayce64

Mountain Poi2692 Snider, Malachi65

Horizon2109 Jones, Presley66

Mountain Poi2687 Ramirez Corpuz, Joshua67

Mountain Poi2691 Rose IV, John68

Montezuma Co2595 Dozal, Isaac69

Deer Valley1473 Acosta Chan, Jesus70

West Point4211 Young, Daeshon71

Montezuma Co2597 Fresquez, Bradey72

Tempe3863 McWhirter, Benedict73

Valley Chris4045 McCarthy, Kevin74

Perry3047 Gutierrez, Xavier75

Snowflake3671 Pitts, Conover76

Snowflake3683 Willis, Colter77

Mingus Union2577 Odell-Wall, Elijah78

Horizon2100 Carden, Grady79

Snowflake3649 Hall, Ryder80
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Event  26   Boys Pole Vault (49)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Verrado4142 Naylor, Gavin1

Notre Dame P2872 Kirk Roper, F John2

Westwood4225 Howard, Sir3

Notre Dame P2888 Szabo, Botond4

Westwood4242 Vick, Austin5

Eastmark1665 Bowman, Bryson6

Valley Vista4099 Schlinger, Jack7

Deer Valley1530 Williams, Jonathon8

Deer Valley1486 Duran, Antonio9

Payson2990 Sopeland, Talon10

Bradshaw Mou514 Gonzalez, Daniel11

Valley Vista4084 Marsh, James12

Fountain Hil1837 Davies, Brendan13

Millennium2545 Tripp, Isaac14

Crismon1449 Dannenmueller, Dylan15

Bradshaw Mou508 Dean, Jeremiah16

Arizona Coll256 Montoya, Noah17

Arizona Coll240 Davis, Beckham18

Ala QC107 Garner, Jackson19

Millennium2527 Morales, Pablo20

Seton Cathol3566 Shahlapour, Julian21

Millennium2540 Schwartz, Colton22

Notre Dame P2886 Smith, Alexander23

Los Alamos2382 Javernick, Seth24

Snowflake3664 Merrill, Kasen25

Combs1299 Jensen, Luke26

Bradshaw Mou519 Head, Trevor27

Shadow Ridge3595 Cain, Travis28

Valley Chris4021 Dale, Truitt29

Santa FeMullins, Noah30

Coconino1241 Jirsa, Ryker31

Montezuma Co2603 Hurst, Houston32

Snowflake3666 Nichols, Hayydn33

Los Alamos2399 Ramirez, Jayden34

Hope Christi2068 Ellis, Tristan35

Campo Verde717 Stoltenberg, Jake36

Perry3042 Earl, Aiden37

Ala QC123 Letner, Levi38

Sunnyslope3800 Mitzel, Ty39

Queen Creek3180 Brady, Noah40

Coconino1258 Nicol, Joshua41

Snowflake3684 Willis, Conner42

Los Alamos2388 Manzanares, Aiden43

Sandra Day OPratt, Hyrum44

Coronado (Nv1405 Brahma, Kade45

Combs1296 Gardner, Benjamin46

Mingus Union2583 Reynolds, Matthew47

Mingus Union2575 Leckington, Max48

Mingus Union2554 Armstrong, Witten49

Event  28   Boys Long Jump (135)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  5   Finals
Ala QC136 Pospisil, Luke1

Sahuaro3349 Battle, Bryce2

Coronado (NvDunaway, King3

Montezuma Co2597 Fresquez, Bradey4

Eastmark1702 Robison, Collin5

Rio Rico3238 Bravo, Javier6

Copper Canyo1348 Tsoumou, Elvis7

Pinon3103 Halwood, Vince8

Montezuma Co2598 Hall, Trey9

Tuba City3980 Mallaburn, Ethan10

Crismon1460 LeMaster, Andrew11

Coronado (Nv1409 Dudley, Jordan12

St Michael I3746 Ahasteen, Jae13

Blue Ridge417 Corelli, Andrew14

Combs1302 Moak, Branson15

Arete Prepar220 Pham, Nhattan16

Santa Fe Pre3504 Ross, Tyson17

West Point4208 Velasco Merino, Angel18

Eastmark1680 Kalama, Kaleo19

Deer Valley1485 Dunn, Javien20

Monument Val2629 Bailey, Brennan21

Combs1289 Bodell, Gavin22

Page2900 Goldtooth, Nathanael23

Lee Williams2188 Lane, Forrest24

Paradise Hon2940 Duran, Lyonel25

Crismon1442 Bausch, Abram26

Monument Val2654 Tso, Angelo27

St Pius X3776 Foster, Collin28

Tombstone3937 Oh, Darby29

Ala WF154 Crossley, Carter30

St Mary's Ca3726 Estrada, Aaron31

Valley Vista4073 Gilliard, David33
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Flight   2 of  5   Finals
Cactus Shado631 Kelso, Pierce1

South Mounta3712 Smith, Zythaniel2

Bradshaw Mou540 Russo, Ricky3

Agua Fria Un7 Galaviz, Jesse4

Ala WF183 Wallin, Jack5

Window Rock4277 Bia, Jayden6

South Mounta3696 Gammage, Evan7

Arizona Coll247 Huddle, Jett8

Rock Canyon3287 Lorenzo, Brandon10

Chaparral (A1101 Valenzuela, Alexander11

Valley Vista4074 Haliburton, Elijah12

Bradshaw Mou527 Kurzhals, Aiden13

Coconino1278 Young-Blackgoat, Noble14

Cactus Shado630 Kaminsky, Cole15

Notre Dame P2851 Bohn, Cade16

Santa Fe Pre3500 Gonzales, Adaiah17

St Michael I3755 Denny, Osceola18

Valley Chris4028 Goldman, Caleb19

Arizona Coll246 Hill, Mason20

Mingus Union2560 Chupp, Shane21

Coconino1240 Hunter, Dakota22

Notre Dame P2881 Pavone, Mason23

Benjamin Fra391 Mott, Kyle24

Ala WF163 Isaac, Colton25

Santa Fe Pre3502 Land, Henry26

Horizon2100 Carden, Grady28

Valley Chris4026 Gauthier, Colton29

Sandia Prep3427 Apodaca, Gage30

Flight   3 of  5   Finals
Desert Mount1565 Gilliland, Noble1

Ala Ironwood54 Brewster, Jett2

Shadow Ridge3622 Poullard, Henry3

West Point4180 Givens, Amonie4

Tombstone3921 Givens, Joshua5

Lee Williams2201 Wesley, Jordan6

Gilbert Chri1881 Kim, Joseph7

Deer Valley1473 Acosta Chan, Jesus8

Coronado (Nv1432 Sondrup, Grant9

Faith Luther1761 Garavuso, Nicholas10

Bradshaw Mou523 Hughes, Sean11

Faith Luther1780 Smith, Matthew12

St Mary's Ca3718 Atkinson, Josiah13

Arete Prepar210 Evans, Matthew14

Tempe3851 Guillot, Dylan15

Basha340 West, Kaleb16

Seton Cathol3546 Hermes, Declan17

Westwood4213 Barrett, Joseph18

Tempe3872 Walters, Zihyon19

Northwest Ch2832 Phetteplace, Joey20

Mountain Poi2667 Cast, Kaleb21

South Mounta3694 Elliot, Leonard22

Horizon2097 Ashley, Jase23

Arete Prepar216 Mourad, Ryan24

Deer Valley1529 Willett, Josh25

Flight   4 of  5   Finals...(Event  28   Boys Long Jump (135))
Blue Ridge420 Golter, Xxavaeir1

Arizona Coll231 Bohnert, Jaiden2

Seton Cathol3539 Dahl, Jamie3

Sunnyslope3788 Garcia, Aidan4

Longmont2351 Odom, Rhys5

Mountain Poi2696 White, Amaree6

Cactus588 Caleb, Deven7

Santa Fe3491 Klofer, Severin8

Canyon View758 Rolley, Brian9

Millennium2541 Scott, Kristopher10

Chandler959 Branch, Jaxon11

Snowflake3682 Willis, Ayden12

Benjamin Fra400 Sargent, Logan13

Sahuaro3371 Smith, Elijah14

Window Rock4288 Marianito, Kanaan15

Cicero Prepa1184 McFadden, Domanik16

Millennium2538 Salinas, Isaiah17

Mingus Union2558 Brueland, Seth18

Hope Christi2070 Kokulis, Michael19

Paradise Hon2939 Brandon, Shaun20

Payson2992 Spalding, William21

Paradise Hon2929 Adesina, Paul22

Palmer Ridge2926 Rice, Jonathan23

Valley Vista4105 Williams, Alexx24

Benjamin Fra368 Allen, Ridge25

Flight   5 of  5   Finals
Maricopa2423 Johnson, Khaleb1

Campo Verde722 Wang, Jeff2

Cesar Chavez937 McLean, Christopher3

Payson2993 Struezer, Dominic4

Perry3046 Foster, Pierre5

Valley Chris4045 McCarthy, Kevin6

Higley2017 Aidoo, Donovan7

Sunnyslope3796 Kump, Mack8

Chandler Pre1033 Akinyoyenu, Oluwatimilehin9

Maricopa2421 Hoxie, Gary10

Los Alamos2384 Jorgenson, Haiden11

Ala Ironwood61 Flores, Caleb12

McClintock2448 Brice, Alexander13

Basha290 Anthony, Sean14

Shadow Ridge3631 Worthington, Owen15

Santa Fe3488 Clovis, Cody16

Snowflake3683 Willis, Colter17

Montezuma Co2624 Wheat, Tay18

Hope Christi2069 Kelshaw, Noah19

Arcadia193 Halden, Marco20

Gilbert Chri1893 Villone, Maccoy21

Mingus Union2576 Machado, Xavier22

Tempe3857 Keeton, Ja'michael23

Horizon2117 Peeples, Elijah24

Snowflake3684 Willis, Conner25
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Event  30   Boys Triple Jump (81)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Bradshaw Mou546 Tannehill, Ryan1

Cactus Shado619 Fey, Brody2

Deer Valley1508 Overstreet, Adrien3

Shadow Ridge3615 Morales, Xavier4

Prescott3141 Daniels, Kaden5

Montezuma Co2624 Wheat, Tay6

Combs1289 Bodell, Gavin7

Ala Ironwood69 Kazadi, Chris Munsense8

Seton Cathol3542 Dickson, Chase9

Bradshaw Mou540 Russo, Ricky10

Westwood4230 Lurth, Blake11

Gilbert Chri1893 Villone, Maccoy12

Santa Fe Pre3506 Sterling, Will13

Maricopa2430 Nibbs, Dmitri14

Ala QC140 Shaver, Eli15

Window Rock4284 Henio, Noah16

Montezuma Co2612 McMillian, Colby17

Coconino1228 Descheenie, Sequoyah18

Notre Dame P2858 Driscoll, Thomas19

Notre Dame P2878 Nguyen, Quoc-Thai20

Combs1285 Beach, Bruce21

Cactus Shado630 Kaminsky, Cole22

Santa Fe Pre3502 Land, Henry23

Payson2975 Higgins, Noah24

Coconino1230 Fox, Cash25

Monument Val2629 Bailey, Brennan26

Monument Val2654 Tso, Angelo27

Shadow Ridge3622 Poullard, Henry28

Sunrise Moun3823 Mccue, Coen29

South Mounta3696 Gammage, Evan30

Flight   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  30   Boys Triple Jump (81))
Ala WF182 Tober, Broden1

Eastmark1681 Knotts, Randy2

South Mounta3689 Campbell, Jaiden3

Blue Ridge420 Golter, Xxavaeir4

Tempe3851 Guillot, Dylan5

Cactus Shado631 Kelso, Pierce6

Montezuma Co2603 Hurst, Houston7

Blue Ridge426 Hills, Micah8

Campo Verde712 Romero, Damon9

West Point4166 Anderson, Buran10

Deer Valley1514 Sandon, Drew11

Benjamin Fra397 Potter, Cody12

Los Alamos2389 Mauro, Zach13

Verrado4148 Pippins, Timothy14

Coronado (Nv1432 Sondrup, Grant15

Valley Chris4022 Davenport, Brody16

Campo Verde685 Hernandez, Chris17

Window Rock4281 Gilbert, Makye18

Mountain Poi2670 Crockett, Nicoholas19

Ala Anthem S44 McCarthy, Juelz20

Combs1302 Moak, Branson21

Gilbert Chri1881 Kim, Joseph22

Westwood4213 Barrett, Joseph23

Arizona Coll247 Huddle, Jett24

Sunnyslope3807 Tavilla, Mateo25

Boulder Cree491 White, Parker26

Cicero Prepa1184 McFadden, Domanik27

Millennium2504 Franklin, Torrin28

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
St Pius X3776 Foster, Collin2

Campo Verde677 Davidson, Josiah3

Deer Valley1473 Acosta Chan, Jesus4

Tempe3872 Walters, Zihyon5

St Mary's Ca3726 Estrada, Aaron6

Payson2982 Moore, Preston7

Paradise Hon2939 Brandon, Shaun8

Tombstone3921 Givens, Joshua9

Eastmark1669 Connors-Murray, Nicolas10

Arete Prepar210 Evans, Matthew11

West Point4191 Novoa, Dillon12

Chandler Pre1037 Crawford, Aaron14

Sunnyslope3798 Leggett, Ajani15

Faith Luther1780 Smith, Matthew16

Millennium2538 Salinas, Isaiah17

Coconino1240 Hunter, Dakota18

Arizona Coll251 Kooser, Seth20

Mingus Union2585 Ritter, Ryan21

Tempe3855 Jackson, Kamron22

Snowflake3644 Davies, Shaun23

Mingus Union2575 Leckington, Max24

Snowflake3649 Hall, Ryder25

Mingus Union2576 Machado, Xavier26
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Event  32   Boys Discus Throw (124)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  5   Finals
Tuba City3989 Sellers, Ethan1

Pinon3111 Tsosie, Pharrell2

Northwest Ch2845 Ulrich, Matthew3

Northland Pr2805 Patterson, John4

Pinon3101 Crosby, Bastian5

Pinon3109 Tsosie, Malachi6

Window Rock4297 Teseny, Deandre7

Westwood4239 Tengei, Apaiata8

Santa Fe3492 Lee, Gabriel9

Santa Fe3490 Hoskie, Andrew10

Liberty2242 Logo, Eliah11

Northwest Ch2831 Manuel, Braiden12

Copper Canyo1328 Lopez, John-Alexander13

Window Rock4285 James, Xiander14

Northland Pr2809 Saucedo, Kaiono15

St Michael I3752 Bowman, Dylan16

St Michael I3761 Nez, Tahj17

Copper Canyo1310 Arroyo, Joel18

Benjamin Fra380 Fritz, Geoffrey19

Copper Canyo1351 Yepiz Guerrero, Jesus21

Monument Val2637 Holmes, Nicodemus22

Window Rock4273 Begaye, Kameron23

Monument Val2647 Smallcanyon, Tyler24

Mingus Union2585 Ritter, Ryan25

St Michael I3771 Yazzie, Logan26

Ala QC101 Culler, Nathan27

South Mounta3707 Morton, Daquawn28

Northland Pr2812 Strohmeyer, Joshua29

Snowflake3642 Christensen, Ethan30

Flight   2 of  5   Finals...(Event  32   Boys Discus Throw (124))
Hopi2096 Yoyokie, Jaden1

Shadow Ridge3596 Campbell, Kyle2

Arete Prepar206 Ahmed, Ayaan3

Bradshaw Mou496 Beltran, Emanuel4

Coconino1219 Boatner, Spencer5

Seton Cathol3573 Williams, James6

Bradshaw Mou529 Louthian, Christian7

Coconino1248 McKay, Carter8

Benjamin Fra366 Adams, Dallin9

Immanuel Chr2127 Guillen, Dicky10

Hopi2082 Honvantewa, Tyler11

Snowflake3647 Flake, Cody12

Arete Prepar212 Hall, Josh13

Rock Canyon3295 Stevens, James14

Queen Creek3189 Forney, Isiah15

Bradshaw Mou527 Kurzhals, Aiden17

Chandler Pre1034 Borromeo, Noah18

Monument Val2635 Habaadih, Brezhaun19

Fountain Hil1844 Julian, Micah20

Valley Chris4039 Kuyoth, Jackson21

Maricopa2427 Laufer, William22

Tempe3870 Salinas, Anthony23

Seton Cathol3534 Boyle, James24

McClintock2453 Encinas, Joaquin25

McClintock2473 Rollins, Noah26

Agua Fria Un20 Veloz-Meginnis, Andres27

Eastmark1699 Ramsey, Malachi28

Flight   3 of  5   Finals
Arete Prepar215 Lannuier, Ronan1

Tuba City3981 Manuelito, Lionel2

Blue Ridge448 Tortice, Aoki4

Rock Canyon3293 Powers, Ryan5

Rock Canyon3273 Bitz, Caden6

Rio Rico3241 Clark, Yahel7

Tuba City3983 Nez, Tayshawn8

Maricopa2428 Lopez, Julian9

Westwood4240 Tengei, Samson10

Verrado4130 Hernandez-McCowin, Tyrell11

Tempe Prepar3889 Mause, Brian13

Centaurus838 Lively-McBride, Carson14

Higley2040 Hanchett, Raiden15

Ala WF180 Stewart, Reyden16

Eastmark1711 Wright, Braylon17

Benjamin Fra404 Teuscher, Zackary18

Shadow Mount3574 Branch, Jeremiah19

Desert Mount1559 Cipra, Peter20

West Point4202 Sidney, Sebastian21

Hopi2094 Teutupe, Kapolani22

Tombstone3920 DeLosReyes, Fernando23

McClintock2454 Fuentes, Julius24

Paradise Hon2944 Good, Mark25

Payson2969 Dalgai, Joseph26
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Flight   4 of  5   Finals
Barry Goldwa284 Cook, Christopher1

Valley Chris4034 Hons, Alexei2

Palmer Ridge2924 Oringdulph, Hayden3

Cactus Shado635 Millard, Easton4

St Mary's Ca3729 Gonzales, Paolo5

Ala QC116 Johnson, Eric7

Valley Chris4032 Hammond, Daniel8

Arizona Coll273 Weber, Thomas9

Agua Fria Un16 Ramirez, Guy10

Agua Fria Un18 Romero, Richard11

Seton Cathol3558 Mendola, Daniel12

Chinle1122 Murray, Adam13

Snowflake3667 Noble, Seth14

Paradise Hon2959 Paredes, Anthony15

Payson2998 White, Easton16

Fountain Hil1848 Melloy, Nathan17

Canyon View743 Inman, Carter18

Arizona Coll263 Rubbelke, Andrew19

Cactus Shado625 Hawari, Tariq20

Higley2059 Rhodes, Emmett21

Cactus Shado612 Bush, Andrew22

Mountain Poi2675 Fely, Marleigh23

Campo Verde681 Gallegos, Tobiaz24

Tombstone3951 Weichelt, Jacob25

Flight   5 of  5   Finals
Westwood4226 Kick, Cooper1

Tombstone3942 Smith, Terrell2

Tempe Prepar3893 Rynish, Lincoln3

Maricopa2410 Ceballos, Miguel4

Blue Ridge435 Penrod, Colton5

Chandler Pre1038 DeCossio, Adrian6

Combs1291 Brumbaugh, Ezera7

Paradise Hon2963 Shoop, Noah8

Perry3054 Keller, Michael9

Ala IronwoodRathi, Brandon10

Tempe3842 Anau, Hateni11

Blue Ridge442 Seitz, Anthony12

Sandra Day O3461 Millsap, TJ13

Perry3052 Kalu-Benjamin, Chris-David14

Desert Mount1582 McDowell, Kieran15

Notre Dame P2893 Wootton, Nathan16

Mingus Union2571 Hoggard, Ryan17

St Mary's Ca3735 Lewis, Bobby18

Tempe3871 Thurman, Jaquey19

Horizon2110 Lavrusky, Carter20

Event  34   Boys Shot Put (121)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  5   Finals
Bradshaw MouVillarreal, Henry1

Northwest Ch2831 Manuel, Braiden2

Westwood4239 Tengei, Apaiata3

Pinon3096 Ben, Cory4

Rio Rico3246 Guzman, Jesus5

Glendale Pre1935 Thompson, Paul6

Northwest Ch2845 Ulrich, Matthew7

Liberty2242 Logo, Eliah8

Glendale Pre1895 Abuaitah, Sami9

Rio Rico3243 Delgadillo, Christian10

Northland Pr2804 Patterson, Henry11

Copper Canyo1310 Arroyo, Joel12

Tempe Prepar3893 Rynish, Lincoln13

St Michael I3769 Tracy, Trace14

Northland Pr2809 Saucedo, Kaiono15

Tuba City3988 Saganitso, Cornelius16

Window Rock4299 Tsosie, Jimmy18

Palmer Ridge2924 Oringdulph, Hayden19

Northland Pr2805 Patterson, John20

Hopi2096 Yoyokie, Jaden21

Bradshaw Mou531 McDermott, Blake23

Immanuel Chr2129 Laffan, Jonas24

Arete Prepar212 Hall, Josh25

Lincoln Prep2320 Bingman, Tate26

Centaurus838 Lively-McBride, Carson27

Bradshaw Mou529 Louthian, Christian28

St Michael I3771 Yazzie, Logan29

Tuba City3983 Nez, Tayshawn30
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Flight   2 of  5   Finals
Boulder Cree474 Mutuku, Simon1

Monument Val2647 Smallcanyon, Tyler2

Desert Mount1558 Chami, Hussein3

Glendale Pre1943 Whetstine, Judah4

Santa Fe3490 Hoskie, Andrew5

Shadow Ridge3596 Campbell, Kyle6

Copper Canyo1351 Yepiz Guerrero, Jesus7

Rock Canyon3273 Bitz, Caden8

Boulder Cree461 Fuqua, Francis9

McClintock2451 Coleman, Sirralton10

Agua Fria Un20 Veloz-Meginnis, Andres11

Cactus Shado645 Oestreich, Logan12

Benjamin Fra373 Curtis, Michael13

Tempe3870 Salinas, Anthony14

Santa Fe3492 Lee, Gabriel15

Benjamin Fra370 Buehler, Carson16

West Point4192 Perez, Misael17

Chandler Pre1034 Borromeo, Noah18

Cactus Shado641 Nelson, Cole19

Pinon3111 Tsosie, Pharrell20

Arete Prepar206 Ahmed, Ayaan21

Coconino1244 Martineau, Nolan22

Tombstone3928 Jones, Coby23

Notre Dame P2890 Twibell, Rex24

Seton Cathol3573 Williams, James25

Flight   3 of  5   Finals
Desert Mount1564 Garcia, Greyson1

Blue Ridge448 Tortice, Aoki2

Chandler Pre1038 DeCossio, Adrian3

Ala QC101 Culler, Nathan4

Hopi2082 Honvantewa, Tyler5

Seton Cathol3534 Boyle, James6

Coconino1248 McKay, Carter7

Eastmark1711 Wright, Braylon8

Benjamin Fra404 Teuscher, Zackary9

Window Rock4285 James, Xiander10

Payson2999 White, Kayden11

Payson2969 Dalgai, Joseph12

Coconino1263 Rhon, Micah13

Chandler Pre1050 Olmedo, Dymetri14

Queen Creek3189 Forney, Isiah15

Immanuel Chr2127 Guillen, Dicky16

Cactus590 Dewyer, Derek17

Blue Ridge442 Seitz, Anthony18

Payson2998 White, Easton19

Snowflake3642 Christensen, Ethan20

Hopi2094 Teutupe, Kapolani21

West Point4181 Guzman, Jesse22

McClintock2453 Encinas, Joaquin23

Valley Chris4031 Groff, Carson24

Flight   4 of  5   Finals...(Event  34   Boys Shot Put (121))
Tempe3842 Anau, Hateni1

Rock Canyon3293 Powers, Ryan2

Westwood4240 Tengei, Samson3

Ala QC126 McBratney, Luke4

Maricopa2427 Laufer, William5

Ala Anthem S43 Manos, Christopher6

Snowflake3667 Noble, Seth7

Notre Dame P2885 Samis, Jason8

Higley2059 Rhodes, Emmett9

Paradise Hon2959 Paredes, Anthony10

Canyon View727 Burgess, Brayden11

Seton Cathol3529 Aguilar, Luc12

Arizona Coll261 Richards, Michael13

Agua Fria Un16 Ramirez, Guy14

Valley Vista4091 Penner, Ethan15

Tombstone3940 Piro, Rocco16

Desert Mount1559 Cipra, Peter17

Monument Val2632 Cody, Jaylin18

Paradise Hon2957 Ortiz, Elias19

Campo Verde707 Pollard, Drew20

Window Rock4297 Teseny, Deandre21

Monument Val2659 Young, Chad22

Flight   5 of  5   Finals
Canyon View743 Inman, Carter1

Chaparral (A1089 Nduwimana, Japhet2

Arizona Coll232 Bragg, Travis3

Westwood4226 Kick, Cooper4

North Canyon2737 Carrillo, Zion5

Blue Ridge416 Burnette, Rondai6

Deer Valley1475 Avola, Richard7

Saguaro3340 Totah, Michael8

Cactus592 Gonzalez, Xzaviar9

Valley Chris4032 Hammond, Daniel10

Boulder Cree487 Stroot, Logan11

Crismon1459 Johnson, Benjamin12

Fountain Hil1848 Melloy, Nathan13

Mountain Poi2693 Thomas, Aaron14

Arizona Coll267 Singh, Karambir15

Snowflake3647 Flake, Cody16

Pinon3110 Tsosie, Owen17

Horizon2106 Godbehere, Jeffrey18

Mingus Union2571 Hoggard, Ryan19

Horizon2113 Murray, Jackson20

Horizon2110 Lavrusky, Carter21

Tempe3871 Thurman, Jaquey22
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Event  38   Boys Javelin Throw (48)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Glendale Pre1936 Thompson, Silas1

Rio Rico3269 Vasquez, Diego2

Liberty2252 McQuaig, Ari3

Window Rock4284 Henio, Noah4

Hopi2082 Honvantewa, Tyler5

Copper Canyo1328 Lopez, John-Alexander6

Hopi2094 Teutupe, Kapolani7

Tempe Prepar3889 Mause, Brian8

Copper Canyo1351 Yepiz Guerrero, Jesus9

Glendale Pre1940 Walecki, Darian11

South Mounta3687 Bernal, Nathaniel12

Northland Pr2812 Strohmeyer, Joshua13

Window Rock4281 Gilbert, Makye14

Tempe Prepar3893 Rynish, Lincoln15

Gilbert Chri1862 Barth, Brodan16

Tuba City3988 Saganitso, Cornelius17

Faith Luther1771 Martino, Keaton18

South Mounta3688 Bland, Isaiah19

Fountain Hil1855 Thompson, Jaysonn20

Mingus Union2575 Leckington, Max21

Agua Fria Un14 Ohm, Alex22

Payson2998 White, Easton23

Tuba City3981 Manuelito, Lionel24

Shadow Ridge3589 Baker, Ethan25

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
North Canyon2745 Garcia, Alex1

Chinle1122 Murray, Adam2

Deer Valley1475 Avola, Richard3

Westwood4240 Tengei, Samson4

Cactus603 Prinz, Aryn5

Cesar Chavez935 Marrow, Kingston6

Liberty2272 Smith, Tyrese7

Chaparral (A1087 Mercurio, Tyler8

Crismon1459 Johnson, Benjamin9

Valley Chris4042 Malmin, Dhillon10

Deer Valley1513 Richards, Camden11

Valley Vista4081 Jacobs, Stacy12

Verrado4129 Harper, Halston13

Cactus592 Gonzalez, Xzaviar14

Chandler Pre1051 Pham, Dat15

Sunnyslope3785 Ferrari, Alan16

Rio Rico3241 Clark, Yahel17

Snowflake3647 Flake, Cody18

Sunnyslope3782 Butler, Thomas19

Mingus Union2585 Ritter, Ryan20

Horizon2102 Curtiss, Calvin21

Horizon2110 Lavrusky, Carter22

St Mary's Ca3729 Gonzales, Paolo23

Snowflake3651 Hensley, Gavin24


